student »
tariff

Bacon roll

Bacon & egg muffin
Bacon baguette
Toast & spread
Cheese & tuna melt
Cheese toastie
Crumpet

CHEF’'S CHOICES

Homemade soup & roll
Chef’s choice & pudding

Traditional dish served with fresh
vegetables & a homemade pudding
Chef’s meat free choice & pudding

Rice & Spice
Dishes from around the world

including Indian, Chinese & Mexican
Jacket Potato, filling & side salad

Chicken wrap
Panini

PIZZA & PASTA EXPRESS

Cheese & tomato pizza slice
Cheesy garlic pizza slice

Pasta pot with selection of sauces

SOMETHING SWEET

Fruit pudding & custard
Muffin

Cookie

Yoghurt

Fruit pot small

Fruit pot large

Fresh fruit

1.75
1.95
2.00
0.35
1.25
1.30
0.45

1.55
2.15

2.15
2.15

2.10
2.15
1.60

1.10
1.10
2.15

1.00
0.95
0.65
0.60
0.85
1.65
0.50

DELI & SALAD BAR

Deli sandwich made to order at deli bar

Deli sandwich

Go large deli sandwich
Pre-packed sandwich from
Pasta salad pot

Fully loaded salad box

Semi skimmed 1/2 pint milk
Semi skimmed pint milk 500ml
Still water 500ml

Still Water 250ml

OMJ can 330ml

Juice burst 330m

Radnor fruits 330ml
Tropicana Juice 250ml

Fruit Pouch 200m

Suso can 250m|

Yazoo Milkshake 200m|

1.65
2.40
1.20
1.65
2.35

0.50
0.90
0.80
0.55
0.80
0.80
0.60
0.90
0.70
0.85
0.75

All items subject to availablity
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