world kitchen



MORNING BREAK		DELI & SALAD BAR	
Bacon roll	1.75	Deli sandwich made to order at deli bar	
Bacon & egg muffin	1.95	Deli sandwich	1.65
Bacon baguette	2.00	Go large deli sandwich	2.40
Toast & spread	0.35	Pre-packed sandwich from	1.20
Cheese & tuna melt	1.25	Pasta salad pot	1.65
Cheese toastie	1.30	Fully loaded salad box	2.35
Crumpet	0.45		
		DRINKS	
CHEF'S CHOICES		Semi skimmed 1/2 pint milk	0.50
Homemade soup & roll	1.55	Semi skimmed pint milk 500ml	0.90
Chef's choice & pudding	2.15	Still water 500ml	0.80
Traditional dish served with fresh		Still Water 250ml	0.55
vegetables & a homemade pudding		OMJ can 330ml	0.80
Chef's meat free choice & pudding	2.15	Juice burst 330ml	0.80
Rice & Spice	2.15	Radnor fruits 330ml	0.60
Dishes from around the world		Tropicana Juice 250ml	0.90
including Indian, Chinese & Mexican		Fruit Pouch 200ml	0.70
Jacket Potato, filling & side salad	2.10	Suso can 250ml	0.85
Chicken wrap	2.15	Yazoo Milkshake 200ml	0.75
Panini	1.60		

PIZZA & PASTA EXPRESS

Cheese & tomato pizza slice	1.10
Cheesy garlic pizza slice	1.10
Pasta pot with selection of sauces	2.15

SOMETHING SWEET

OOMETI III TOI OTTEET	
Fruit pudding & custard	1.00
Muffin	0.95
Cookie	0.65
Yoghurt	0.60
Fruit pot small	0.85
Fruit pot large	1.55
Fresh fruit	0.50



All items subject to availablity North Tyneside Council Catering Services September 2017